Approved Client Name

Date

MEDAAF-2 Cond. Loan

1/10/2019
1/10/2019
1/25/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/4/2019
2/5/2019
2/5/2019
2/6/2019
2/26/2019
3/8/2019
6/17/2019
6/19/2019
6/25/2019
6/25/2019
6/26/2019

Blair Materials, Inc.

Blueteam, LLC

Paul Fredrick MenStyle, LLC
Altimmune, Inc.

Autolus Inc.

REGENXBIO, Inc.

Cybrary, Inc.

Floor and Decor Outlets of Ame
Gotham Greens Baltimore LLC
Project Element-Kite Pharma, |
The Webstaurant Store, Inc.
CGC Haldings, Inc.

RADA Technologies, LLC

The Kroger Co

Alderson Loop, LLC

Home Depot U.S.A,, Inc.
C-Care LLC

Totals: 17 Loans

MEDAAF-2 Loan

6/27/2019

4/12/2019

Northrop Grumman Innovation Sy
Totals: 1 Loan
MEDAAF-3 Grant
Wicomico County
Totals: 1 Loan
Grand Totals: 19 Loans

Wednesday, July 10, 2019

Note: This report is for program numbers 400 Through 499

Loan #

19420101
18580101
19860101
18310101
19880101
19620101
19570101
19740101
19300101
19590101
16330201
17100101
20130101
20160101
20030101
19730101
20010101

19650201

230301

Approved Report

Loan Guarantor Loan County Total Project Trainees New Retained
Amount  Percentage Guarantee Costs Pro/ Actual Jobs Jobs
$120,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Washington $70,000,000.00 N/A 40 0
$160,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Prince George's $1,117,000.00 N/A 10 30
$210,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Baltimore County ~ $1,000,000.00 N/A 60 O
$150,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Montgomery $1,500,000.00 N/A 45 14
$525,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Montgomery $28,000,000.00 NA 174 0O
$700,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Montgomery $34,000,000.00 NA 172 138
$750,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Prince George's $2,800,000.00 NA 229 27
$700,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Baltimore County ~ $55,000,000.00 NA 150 O
$180,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Baltimore County ~ $8,000,000.00 N/A 60 O
$2,000,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Frederick $85,000,000.00 NA 424 0O
$150,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Baltimore City $9,000,000.00 N/A 0 50
$150,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Howard $7,000,000.00 NA 125 225
$300,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Montgomery $3,500,000.00 N/A 0 0
$1,500,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Baltimore County ~$126,000,000.00 NA 350 O
$250,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Carroll $1,000,000.00 N/A 80 50
$800,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Baltimore County ~ $88,000,000.00 NA 250 O
$150,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Anne Arundel $15,000,000.00 N/A 50 147
$8,795,000.00 $0.00 $535,917,000.00 0 2309 681
$800,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Cecil $15,000,000.00 N/A 175 400
$800,000.00 $0.00 $15,000,000.00 0 175 400
$100,000.00 0.0% $0.00 Wicomico $1,798,000.00 N/A 25 0
$100,000.00 $0.00 $1,798,000.00 0 25 0
$9,695,000.00 $0.00 $552,715,000.00 0 2509 1081
Page 1 of1

7/1/2018 Through 6/30/2019

Reason for
Termination

Died before Settlement



